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MEHANIKA FLUIDA
Raspored za ponovljenu USMENU PROVIJERU nakon 3. kolokvija

datum

06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.
.1 06.02.2020.
06.02.2020.

vrijeme Prezime, Ime

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
09:00
09:00
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
09:00

Josipovié, Mateo
Kelava, Nikolina
Kocijan, Jasa
Kovadié, Filip
Majnarié, Luka
Marasek, Mihael
Marceta, Martina
Mihokovié, Josip
Novakovic, Petar
Palajsa, Ivan
Racki, Iva

Simunec, Domagoj

JMBAG

0035216150
0035210115
0035217072
0035205727
0035208900
0035209411
0035207256
0035211822
0035207048
0035207688
0035211768
0035210183

pred
met

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

bodovi
KOL

136
130
116
118
107
132
114
156
112
132
119
100

ocjena
pismeni

(4)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(2)
(4)
(2)
(5)
(2)
(4)
(3)
(2)

ispitivaé

doc.dr.sc.
doc.dr.sc.
doc.dr.sc.
doc.dr.sc.
doc.dr.sc.
prof.dr.sc
prof.dr.sc
prof.dr.sc
prof.dr.sc
prof.dr.sc
prof.dr.sc

prof.dr.sc

Severino Krizmanic
Severino Krizmanié
Severino Krizmanié
Severino Krizmani¢
Severino Krizmanic
. lvo Dzijan

. lvo Dzijan

. Ilvo Dzijan

. lvo Dzijan

. lvo Dzijan

. Hrvoje Kozmar

. Ilvo Dzijan

dv. F
dv. F
dv. F
dv. F
dv. F
604
604
604
604
604
dv. E
604



